
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Gold Crown Mini Cherry Almond Loaf

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, East Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, HU4 6PA

Supplier Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Unit 1, 12 Wiltshire Road, Hull, East Yorkshire, United 
Kingdom, HU4 6PA

Ingredients Sultanas (44.5%)(sultanas; sunflower oil), WHEAT flour (with added calcium
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), liquid whole EGG, margarine (vegetable oil (palm,
rapeseed), water, salt, natural flavour), sugar, humectant: vegetable glycerine, glace 
cherries (4%)(cherries; glucose / fructose syrup; acidity regulator (citric acid); colour 
(E127); contains preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), black treacle (cane molasses;
invert sugar syrup), glucose syrup, peels (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose 
syrup, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), water,
ALMONDS (NUTS) (0.5%), whey powder (MILK), raising agents: diphosphates,
sodium bicarbonates, colour (caramel E150c), brandy flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.

Alcoholic Strength -1

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1263

Fat 8.6

Carbohydrate 61.6

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 328

of which saturates 3.7

of which sugars 50.3

Protein 4.3

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Claire's Handmade Strawberries with Champagne Conserve 130g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Supplier Name and Address Claire's Handmade, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, United 
Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Ingredients Sugar, strawberries, Marc de Champagne 2%, gelling agent: fruit pectin, acidity 
regulator: citric acid.  Prepared with 45g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 63g per 
100g.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 4 weeks.

Instructions for use Ready to eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1121

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 65.0

Fibre 0.7

Energy (kcal) 263

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 65.0

Protein 0.2

Salt 0.01

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Reids Raspberry & White Chocolate Shortbread 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, United Kingdom, 
KW14 7QU

Supplier Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, United Kingdom, 
KW14 7QU

Ingredients WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK, salt), 
Sugar, White Chocolate Chunks (6%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, 
whey powder (MILK), lactose (MILK), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), 
Raspberry pieces (6%) (Fruit (concentrated apple puree, raspberry puree), fructose 
glucose syrup, sugar, humectant (glycerol), WHEAT fibre, palm fat, concentrates 
(black carrot, blueberry, black currant) with colouring properties, gelling agent 
(pectin), citric acid, malic acid, flavour), Cornflour, Natural Raspberry flavour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2242

Fat 28.4

Carbohydrate 64.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 536

of which saturates 17.8

of which sugars 27

Protein 4.7

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Villa Sandi Spumante Il Fresco Rose DOC Treviso 20cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Villa Sandi SPA, Crocetta del Montello, Treviso, Veneto, Italy

Supplier Name and Address North South Wines, Drayton Hall, West Drayton, Middlesex, United Kingdom, UB7 
7PS

Ingredients Glera and Pinot Noir grape juice, SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions store in a cool dark place

Instructions for use -

Alcoholic Strength 11

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 278
Fat 0

Carbohydrate 1.4

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 66
of which saturates 0

of which sugars 1.4

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with Pink Pearlescent Balls & Sprinkles (No Tag) 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, WALNUT TREE FARM, COPFORD, COLCHESTER, United 
Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Supplier Name and Address Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, WALNUT TREE FARM, COPFORD, COLCHESTER, United 
Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Ingredients MILK chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. White 
chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, 
flavour vanilla.  Decoration: Sugar, rice flour, WHEAT starch, WHEAT malt, WHEAT 
GLUTEN, salt. Stabiliser: E414, gelatine (Beef), glazing agent, E904, cocoa butter. 
Colours : E120, E171, E172, E174.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT +10 – 22C

Instructions for use Ready to eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2357

Fat 36.2

Carbohydrate 51

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 563

of which saturates 21.8

of which sugars 50

Protein 7

Salt 0.21

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product New English Teas Afternoon Tea 10 Tea Bags (Rose Carton) 20g (PC17)

Manufacturer's Name and Address New English Teas Ltd, Unit 6, Spitfire Close, Coventry Business Park, Coventry, West 
Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Supplier Name and Address New English Teas Limited, Unit 6, Spitfire Close Coventry Business Park, Coventry, 
West Midlands, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Ingredients Black Tea

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin India

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Allow to steep in boiling water for 2-3 minutes, add milk and sugar as desired

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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